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Nom

HILSCHGER Pascal
PLAY Alain

NEIRIZI Herve

YAHIA Maxime

LE NEINDRE Tilemann
BOYER Miguel
SCHMIDT Didier
BOENNEC Laurence
BOYER Nicolas
PHILIPPE Quentin
NGUYEN DUNG Christian
GHULAMI Jawid
DELHAYE Pacome
CARANCI Michel
TERRASSON Ludovic
TOURE Alisson
BOCHE Vlada
GRANGER Antoine

NOVIKOV Viktor
ABDALLA Huda
DEMAAR Peter
ELEAUME Justin
SOONAYE Brandon
LEVEQUE Christian
CARIVENC-GRALHA Noemie
FLEISCHHAUER Claudia
RIBONI Sacha
DUVAL Raphael
LEGUAY Cedric
CARANCI Maeva
YENGUE Ichai
RIBONI Albanne
DEGAS Maia
PAVLOV Serafima
MARSIAC Najat
GUILLOUX Anne

LE NEINDRE Yohann
BUSQUETS-MAYOL Tom
OUADARBI Mariane
BALLU Clement
VACHER Jerome
CORNELY Damien
VAUQUOY Jeanne
MAYEUR Alexis
LACAN-RUS David
LEGUAY Garis
CORNELY Maxence
NAUDIN Stephane
VALLIER Ludovic
BIMONT Kylian
BEHHAMMAM Mehdi
YENGUE Vi'Ni
NOVIKOV Matvey
MATI Wafid
NOVIKOVA Margaryta
IHADDADEN Mederic
IHADDADEN Mathias
DARTIGUES Pierre

Championnat de France "Decouverte"
Grille américaine aprés la ronde 7

Rapide
1399 E
1399 E
1399 E
1399 E
1389 E
1389 E
1389 E
1399 N

799 E
1399 E
1399 E
1399 E
1389 E
1199 E
1199 E

999 E
1399 N
1389 E
1199 E
1380 E
1399 E
1399 E
1199 E
1399 E
1389 E
999 N
1399 E

799 E
1199 E
1399 E

939 E
1199 E
13809 E

799 E

939 E
1399 E
1399 E
1399 E

999 E
1399 E

799 E
1389 E
1389 E
199 E
1399 E

T4 E

939 E

799 E
1399 E
1389 E

799 N
1399 E
1399 E

799 E
1389 E

999 E

999 E

959 E

799 E

Cat.
SepM
SepM
SepM
JunM
SenM
SenM
SenM
SepF
PouM
SenM
SenM
SenM
JunM
CadM
CadM
BenF
SenF
SenM
CadM
SenM
SenF
SenM
CadM
SenM
SepM
FupF
SepF
PouM
CadM
SenM
BenF
MinM
SenF
PouF
BenF
SenF
SenF
SenM
PupM
SepF
PouM
SenM
SenM

MinF
SenM
PpoM
PupM
FPpoM
SepM
SenM
FPpoM
SenM
SenF
PpoM
SenM
FupF
PupM
BenM
PpoM

Fede Ligue

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

EXP

HDF

EXP

IDF

R1

+ 39N
+34B
+ 31N
+ 13N
+ 26B
+ 50N
+21N
+42B
+ 40N
+ 59N
+ 51N
- 198
- 4B

+18B
+ 36N
+ 24N
- 15N
+ 12N
+ 22N
25FB
-20B
+27B
-178
+ 47N
- 5N
- 23N
+33B
+55B
+57B
- 3B

- 28N
- 2N
+ 56N
- 16B
-44B
+ 58N
- 1B
- 98
+ 45N
- 8N

+ 37N
-41B

- 258

- 6B
-11B

EXE
- 29N
- 358
- 30N
-38B
-10B

R2
+23B
+ ON
+16B
+ 8B
+ 19N
+29B
+ 17N
- 4N
- 2B
+28B
+41B
+ 31N
+ 50N
-22B

-13B
-40B

- 20N
-478
=45B
= 36B
- 18N
- 33N

R3
+11N
+ 388
+ 6B
+21N
+208
- 3N
+258
- 198
- 24N
+ 30N
~ 18
+478B
+448
+ 52N
= 1fB
+ 408
+ 15N
= 35N
+ 8N
- BN
- 4B
+ 398
+288
+ 9B
- 7N
+ 36N
+ 45N
- 23N
+ 54N
- 10B
- 55N

-41N
EXE
=188
- 26B
+ 568
- 2N
- 22N
- 16N
+33B
+51B

- 13N
-27B

- 12N

+ 59N

- 42N

- 14B

- 268

+ 3B
- 37N

- 50B

R4 R5 R6 RT7 Pts
+2B + 7N -3N + 4B 6
-iN +10B +2IN + 2B 6
=4N +12N + 1B - 2N 5%
=38 #:5BN +1B 1N 8%
+10N -48 + 7N - EB 5
-7B +14N +15B + SN L
+6MN -1B -5B +11N 5
+26N +20B +25N +10B &
+60B +30N +12B + 17N 5
-68 -2N +13B - 8N 4
+1fN +18B -4N - 7B 4
+16N -3B -9N +28B 4
-20N +16B -10N +33N 4
+28N - 6B +41N +21B 4
+27TN +458 - 6N +25B 4
-12B -13N +34B +27TN 4
-11B =26N +37B -9B 3%
+41B -1IN -27VB +26N 3%
+30B 3
+13B 3
+44N +33N - 2B -14N 3
+ 26N 3
+ 25N 3
+ 38N 3
-23B +41IN -8B -15N 3
-88 =17B +29N -18B 3
-15B +31N +18N -16B 3
-14B +36N +30B -12N 3
-22B - 8N -26B +37TN 3
-18N - 9B -28N +41B 3
+5IN -27B +53N +44B 3

+408 +48N +40B 3

=648 -21B +44N -13B 3
=40N -53B -16N +48B 2%
+37B 2%
-45N  -28B +46B +47TN 2%
-35N +40B -17TN  -20B 2%
- 24B 2
+ 558 2
=34B -37N =458 -32N 2
-18N  -25B -14B -30N 2
+ 47N 2
-48B +49N +51B 2

-21B +47N -33B -31N 2
+36B -15N =40N 2
=51B -36N +53B 1%

-42B -44B =51IN -36B 1%
+43N  -32B - 34N 1

-32N -43B EXE 1

- 9N 1
-31B =46N =47B -43N 1
+ 56N 1
+34N  -31B  -46N 1

< 33N 1
- 36N 1
-52B Y
Y

0

0

Tr.
30
27
30
290
281
27
26
234
234
26
25%
25
23
23
214
21
251
20%
274
27
27
26
25
25%
24
22
22
224
22
214
20
18%=
16%
224
21
19
17
25
24
21
20%
20
18%%
13
16%=
18%
17

27
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200
1834
24%%
23
200
1922
274
26
22
23
21
1924
19%%
1834
1902
1834
24
22
234
21%
21%
21%
21%
1834
18%
18
1w
16

Perf
1655
1609
1596
1575
1383
1424
1451
1268
1337
1268
1335
1199
1153
1152
1191
1161
1196
1082
1464
1264
1110
1238
1292
1323
1052
1157
1052
1045
964
968
941
1440
308
799
1088
826
360
1018
1022
844
931
980
319
831
833
848
713
788
145
812
634
947
767
145
737
567
780
145
137



